This Month
 Boost your brand with LSC
New Compact and Reliable Rekord Pro S
New BDS Mortice Magnetic Gate Latch
NEWSLETTER
Issue 468  |  July 2022
SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete2
TRUSTED

|  @lscsecuritysolutionsFollow us on Instagram
10 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete
ADI 5004 in Colour
The ADI 5004 heavy duty locking bolt is the industry standard. Suitable
for securing shop fronts, warehouses, hotels, community recreation areas,
storage facilities and garages.  All 4 models share the same details except
the colour
• Can be locked in open or closed position
• 45 x 155 mm body size
• Hardened 203.2 mm (8”) bolt as standard
KIDDE KEY BOX,
BOX LOT BARGAINS!
ADI Lock Bolt 5004 SC
44142000
KIDDE Keysafe S5, 5 Key Capacity
001360 White SU1360
001361 Clay SU1361
001361 Titanium SU1365
KIDDE Keysafe C3, 3 Key Capacity
001350 Clay Padlock SU1350
001192 Titanium Padlock SU1192
KIDDE Keysafe S6, 2 Key Capacity
001370 White SU1370
001371 Clay SU1371
001193 Titanium SU1193
ADI Lock Bolt 5004 BLK
44142004
ADI Lock Bolt 5004 PB
44142002
ADI Lock Bolt 5004 FB
44142003
Made
to order
Mechanical Security
BUY 1 BOX = LESS 7.5% BUY 2 OR MORE BOXES = LESS 15%
TRUSTED
BRAND
11
Ask your Account Manager about bulk pricing today!
Dynamic Cable Solutions range of security and data cable has been manufactured and compliance tested to meet Australian standards.
The cable is 100% copper and features count down meter marking to ensure you know how much cable is left in your box. 1 - 10 individual markings on
the sheath assist with easy cable identification. All boxed cable is fitted on a plastic easy pull reel to make your job run smoother.
Part Code                Description
CMA47020              4 Core 7/0.20 - 300m Box White
CMA414020             4 Core 14/0.20 - 300m Box White
CMA67020              6 Core 7/0.20 - 300m Box White
CMA614020            6 Core 14/0.20 - 300m Box White
• Australian Standards
• AS/CA S008:2020
• Flame retardancy to AS/NZS IEC 60332.1.
• Data cable Fluke tested to 90m